bl
HEHEIE

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

\
Hinsdale South

Downers Grove Co-Op 33425

Willowbrook 32325
Leyden 32.850
Addison Trail 31.650
Morton 29.300

uB

27.800

26.050

24.400

21.300

18.200

BB

26.675

25.450

25.250

22.375

17.500

FX

31.400

29.675

29.775

25.750

23.250

119.300
113.500
112.275
101.075

88.250
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2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024
JV VAULT

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Leyden

Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Addison Trail

Downers Grove Co-Op

Addison Trail

Ellysen Enriquez
Heidi Schmidt

Lily Kovacevich
Natalie Marten
Brooke Hedke
Gabby Sanchez
macy morris

Zoe Kraft
Antonina Pecoraro
Kayla Warren
Freya Gudmundson

8.525
8.450
8.350
8.275
8.275
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.100

15T

15T

17T

177

207

20T

22

Willowbrook
Leyden
Leyden
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Morton
Addison Trail
Morton
Morton

Morton

Leigh Bernardo
Mariana Borrini
Ariana Arnoni
Angelina Rodriguez
Cici Brown

Camila Reyes
Brianna Romero
Olivia Roszkowski
Diana Correno
Jasmine Humphrey
Amanda O'Donnell

8.025
7.950
7.925
7.850
7.850
7.600
7.600
7.525
7.050
7.050
6.900
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2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Willowbrook

Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Leyden

Willowbrook

Leyden

Downers Grove Co-Op

Downers Grove Co-Op

Ellysen Enriquez
Natalie Marten
Lily Kovacevich
Leigh Bernardo
Freya Gudmundson
macy morris
Cici Brown
Mariana Borrini
Zoe Kraft
Ariana Arnoni
Heidi Schmidt
Kayla Warren

8.350
8.050
6.850
6.800
6.650
6.625
6.475
6.350
6.150
5.850
5.700
5.700

19T

19T

21

22

23

Leyden
Addison Trail
Morton
Addison Trail
Leyden
Morton
Addison Trail
Morton
Morton
Morton

Addison Trail

Gabby Sanchez
Angelina Rodriguez
isabella sotelo
Antonina Pecoraro
Brooke Hedke
Amanda O'Donnell
Olivia Roszkowski
Isabella Toro
Denisse Esquivel
Leslie Boyzo
Joanna Galeana

5.350
5.300
5.250
5.000
5.000
4.850
4.350
4.350
3.750
3.500
2.500



2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Willowbrook

Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Leyden

Addison Trail

Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Addison Trail

Ellysen Enriquez
Lily Kovacevich
Zoe Kraft

Natalie Marten
Molly Robson
Ariana Arnoni
Freya Gudmundson
Kayla Warren
Mariana Borrini
Cici Brown

macy morris
Antonina Pecoraro

7.900
6.925
6.825
6.750
6.450
6.325
6.275
6.250
6.250
6.225
5.950
5.800

13

20

21

22

23

24

Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden
Addison Trail
Leyden
Morton
Morton
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Morton
Morton

Morton

Heidi Schmidt
Gabby Sanchez
Angelina Rodriguez
Brooke Hedke
isabella sotelo
Amanda O'Donnell
Olivia Roszkowski
Emily Muka

Leigh Bernardo
Isabella Toro
Brianna Romero
Hannah Pineda

5.775
5.750
5.400
5.375
5.250
5.000
4.900
4.875
4.750
4.250
3.000
2.300
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2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Leyden

Leyden

Leyden

Willowbrook

Addison Trail

Leyden

Leyden

Ellysen Enriquez
Heidi Schmidt
Natalie Marten
macy morris
Zoe Kraft
Ariana Arnoni
Lily Kovacevich
Gabby Sanchez
Cici Brown
Freya Gudmundson
Brooke Hedke
Mariana Borrini

8.575
8.200
8.125
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.700
7.375
7.050
6.850
6.850
6.825

20

21

22

23

Addison Trail
Willowbrook

Addison Trail

Downers Grove Co-Op
Morton

Morton

Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Morton

Morton

Morton

Angelina Rodriguez
Leigh Bernardo
Antonina Pecoraro
Kayla Warren
isabella sotelo
Camila Reyes
Diana Medina
Olivia Roszkowski
Amanda O'Donnell
Diana Correno
Jasmine Humphrey

6.800
6.775
6.550
6.500
6.350
6.150
5.550
5.500
5.400
5.350
4.100



2024 WEST SUBURBAN GOLD CONFERENCE MEET — Sat Jan 27, 2024

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Downers Grove Co-Op
Leyden

Addison Trail
Willowbrook

Leyden

Leyden

Downers Grove Co-Op
Willowbrook

Addison Trail

Leyden

Addison Trail

Addison Trail

Morton

JV ALL AROUND

Ellysen Enriquez
Natalie Marten
Lily Kovacevich
Zoe Kraft

macy morris
Heidi Schmidt
Ariana Arnoni

Freya Gudmundson

Cici Brown
Mariana Borrini
Gabby Sanchez
Kayla Warren
Leigh Bernardo

Antonina Pecoraro

Brooke Hedke

Angelina Rodriguez
Olivia Roszkowski
Amanda O'Donnell

33.350
31.200
29.825
29.075
28.775
28.125
27.950
27.875
27.600
27.375
26.750
26.625
26.350
25.525
25.500
25.350
22.275
22.150



